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	COMPANY
	 NAME
	TELE NO.
	FAX NO.
	E-MAIL

	Air Logistics, LLC
	Steve Viljoen


	337-365-6771
	337-365-6152
	sviljoen@air-log.com

	Anadarko


	John Omohundro
	281-876-8403
	281-874-3481
	john_omohundro@anadarko.com

	BHP


	Wayne Young
	985-396-3894
	985-396-3890
	wxydalcombre@aol.com

	BP


	Dave Leiting

Keith Elliott


	281-366-3104

281-366-4589
	281-366-7550

281-366-7975
	leitingd@bp.com
elliotjk@bp.com

	Canal Barge Company


	Tom Smith

Steve Brundrett


	504-584-1538

504-585-4638
	504-584-1529

504-585-4609
	tsmith@canalb arge.com

sbrundrett@canalbarge.com

	Chevron


	Lou D'Elia

T. F. Marcotte

Rollin Akey

Mark Witten


	504-244-4115

504-592-6181

504-592-7781

504-592-6336
	504-244-4121

504-592-6266

504-592-6659
	ltde@chevron.com
tfma@chevron.com
rlak@chevron.com
mswi@chevron.com

	Chevron Pipeline Company
	Kathy Baldwin

Tracy Long


	281-596-3567

281-596-2502
	281-596-3560

281-596-3560
	kkba@chevron.com
trll@chevron.com

	CMS Trunkline
	Robert Moody

John Mire


	713-989-7466

337-836-5689
	713-989-1188

337-836-5142
	ramoody@cmsenergy.com
jemire@cmsenergy.com


	Conoco, Inc.
	Clay Broussard

Mark Robicheaux


	337-269-2399

337-269-2222
	337-269-3490

337-269-2093
	clay.broussard@conoco.com
Mark.Robicheaux@conoco.com

	DOE


	Ira Stern
	202-586-6541
	202-586-7221
	ira.stern@hq.doe.com


	Diamond Offshore Drilling
	Rodney Eads

Mark Baudoin


	281-492-5371

281-647-2128
	281-492-5379

281-647-2141
	reads@dodi.com
mbaudoin@dodi.com

	Dominion E&P


	Dick Gloger

Gary Johnson


	504-593-7736

504-593-7674
	504-593-7545

504-593-7417
	richard_s_gloger@dom.com
gary_w_johnson@dom.com

	Edison Chouest Offshore
	Laney Chouest

Dino Chouest

Ed Kuhnert


	985-632-7144

985-632-7144

985-632-7144
	985-632-2282

985-632-2282

225-622-3158
	Laney@Chouest.com
dino@chouest.com
ed.kuhnert@chouest.com

	Equilon Pipeline Co., LLC
	Dick Van Laere

Bruce List


	504-728-4822

713-241-1805
	713-241-0046
	rjvanlaere@equilon.com
bclist@equiva.com

	Era Helicopters
	Rick Oeder

Frank Draves


	337-478-6131

337-478-6131
	337-477-8611

337-431-8611
	roeder@eraaviation.com
helicopterfrank@eraaviation.com

	ExxonMobil
	Carl Kemp

Charlie Faught


	504-561-3605

504-561-3317
	504-561-4733

504-561-4733
	Carl.a.kemp@exxonmobil.com
charlie.b.faught@exxonmobil.com

	FAA


	Mary Donahue
	225-358-6815
	225-358-6875
	mary.e.donahue@faa.gov


	FBI


	Julian Gonzales

Bob Tucker


	504-816-3022

504-816-3000
	504-816-3377

504-816-3377
	jg.fbineworleans.gov

	Halliburton


	Greg Milford

Mark Phillips


	337-266-8372

504-593-6700
	337-266-8341

504-593-6822
	greg.milford@halliburton.com
mark.phillips@halliburton.com

	IADC
	Alan Spackman


	281-578-7171
	281-578-0589
	alan.spackman@iadc.org


	J. Ray McDermott, Inc.
	Donald Heater

David McDonald


	985-631-8188

985-631-8191
	985-631-7764

985-631-7764
	dpheater@mcdermott.com
mnmcdonald@mcdermott.com

	Kerr McGee Corporation


	Darrell Hollek
	281-618-6440
	281-618-6377
	dhollek@kmg.com

	La Mid-Continent O&G Assn.
	Mike Lyons


	225-387-3205
	225-344-5502
	lyons@lmoga.com

	La State Police


	Sgt. Ronnie Mayeaux
	225-324-2670
	225-922-1588
	rmayeaux@dps.state.la.us

	LOOP


	Casandra Cooper-Gates

Greg Galliano


	504-363-9282

985-632-1355
	504-363-9290
	ccoopergates@loopllc.com
gggalliano@loopllc.com

	Marathon


	Bob Colosimo

David Burke


	337-233-8240

713-296-2901


	713-499-3328

713-296-2952
	rjcolosimo@marathonoil.com
DMBurke@MarathonOil.com

	MMS - Headquarters
	Gregory Gould


	703-787-1616
	703-787-1575
	Gregory.Gould@mms.gov


	MMS - Regional Office
	Chris Oynes

Don Howard


	504-736-2589

504-736-2845
	504-736-2432

504-736-2426
	chris.oynes@mms.gov
donald.howard@mms.gov

	Murphy Oil Corp.


	Steve White

Ken Soyez


	504-561-2562

504-561-2533
	504-561-2256

504-561-2566
	steve_white@murphyoilcorp.com
ken_soyez@murphyoilcorp.com

	NAS JRB New Orleans
	LCDR Thorton


	504-678-9783
	504-678-3714
	thornton@jrb.nola.navy.mil

	Naval Criminal Investigative Service
	JoAnn McArthur

D'Wayne Swear


	504-678-2257

504-678-2257
	504-678-2434

504-678-2434
	JMcArthu@NCIS.Navy.Mil
DSWEAR@NCIS.NAVY.MIL


	Newfield Exploration Company
	Jim Zernell


	281-405-4221
	281-405-4252
	jzernell@newfld.com

	Offshore Operators Committee
	Allen Verret


	504-561-2334
	504-561-2700
	Allen_Verret@murphyoilcorp.com

	OMSA


	Ken Parris
	504-734-7622
	504-734-7134
	ken@offshoremarine.org

	PHI
	Carlin Craig

Mickey Burton


	337-272-4400

337-272-4535
	337-235-7312

337-235-7312
	ccraig@phihelico.com
mburton@phihelico.com

	Rowan Companies, Inc.
	Walter Couch

Paul Kelly


	713-960-7559

713-960-7580
	713-960-7560

713-960-7678
	wccouch@msn.com
paul.kelly@rowancompanies.com



	Schlumberger
	Joe Perkins

Erin Scott


	504-592-5311

504-592-5343
	504-592-5274

504-592-5245
	perkins2@new-orleans.olilfield.slb.com
scott85@slb.com


	Shell E&P Company
	Peter Velez

Phil Smith

David Cole

David Nickerson


	504-728-6982

504-728-4252

504-728-4777

504-728-6102
	504-728-4567

504-728-4567

504-728-0758

504-728-6102
	pkvelez@shell.com
pbsmith@shell.com
cole@shell.com
david.nickerson@shell.com

	Shell Oil Company


	John Estes
	504-728-4576
	504-728-0195
	jmestes@shellus.com

	Stolt Offshore Inc.


	Rex Mars
	713-430-1100
	713-430-1159
	rex.mar@stoltoffshore.com

	Stratos


	Joe Pecot
	504-728-3622
	504-323-2768
	joe.pecot@stratosoilandgas.com

	Texaco


	Gary Chiasson


	504-680-1917
	504-680-1563
	chiasgg@texaco.com


	Tidewater Marine, LLC
	Robert Arceneaux

Larry Francois


	985-631-5820

985-631-4000
	985-621-5893

985-631-5831
	arcen@tdw.com
lfrancois@tdw.com


	Transocean Offshore

Deepwater Drilling, Inc.


	Jimmy Moore

Sam Spivey


	281-647-8530

713-232-7824
	281-675-8800

713-232-7023
	jmoore@houston.deepwater.com
sspivey@houston.deepwater.com

	Unocal


	O. L. Johnson

Bill Herrington


	337-295-6850

281-287-7880
	337-295-6126
	o.l.j@unocal.com
bill.herrington@unocal.com

	US Air Force


	Lt. Col. Norbert Madera
	850-283-5096
	850-283-5490
	norbet.madera@1staf.tyndall.afm

	US Air Force Reserve


	Alvin Sullen

Rene Poche


	504-678-9971

504-678-3493
	504-678-9890
	rene.poche@neworleans.af.mil


	USCG 8th District
	LTJeff Wolfe

CAPT Dan Ryan

LCDR John Cushing

LCDR Joel Moore

Lt. Beau Martin


	504-589-4209

504-589-6271

504-589-6260

504-589-6743

504-589-6275
	504-589-4216

504-589-4999

504-589-4999

504-589-4999

504-942-4115
	JWolfe@msoneworleans.uscg.mil
dryan@d8.uscg.mil

jcushing@d8.uscg.mil
Jmoore@d8.uscg.mil

	USCG MSO Morgan City
	CMDR Dave Hawes

CAPT Steve Garrity

LT Brad Wallace

LT Larry Sohl
	985-380-5303

985-380-5305

985-380-5323

985-380-5360


	985-385-1687

985-385-1687

985-380-5329
	dhawes@msomorgancity.uscg.mil
sgarrity@msomorgancity.uscg.mil

jwallace@msohouma.uscg.mil
Lsohl@msomorgancity.uscg.mil

	US DOT/RSPA/OPS
	Rod Seeley

Bill Bertges


	713-718-3746

713-718-3747
	713-718-3724

713-718-3724
	rodrick.m.seeley@rspa.dot.gov
bertgesb@rspa.dot.gov

	U.S. Naval Air Station, Belle Chase, Security Dept.
	E. L. Stevenson

D. S. Van Dyke, USN


	504-678-3835

504-678-3696
	504-678-3699


	stevense@jrb.nola.navy.mil
vandyke@jrb.nola.navy.mil
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